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ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

CUSTOMER INFORMATION SYSTEM REPLACEMENT

PROPOSER

Deloitte Consulting LLC*

TUI Consulting

ADS Alliance Data Systems, Inc.

Indus International

SPL WorldGroup, Inc.
Conversant, Inc.

Bearing Point

Accenture

Advanced Utility Systems

Harris Computer Systems

*Recommended Award

** Not evaluated in Phase 2

RFP No. 2005-074

TOTAL SCORE
Total Available Points = 80,000

70,701
69,861
68,661
61,887
61,369
57,839

44,836

k%
*%

k%

Explanation: * Best evaluated proposal meeting specifications.

A copy of each proposal is on file in Utilities Purchasing and is available for inspection.

Prepared by: % /'2 \)MM

ann A. Dorval
Senior Buyer



