

BID TABULATION

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

CUSTOMER INFORMATION SYSTEM REPLACEMENT

RFP No. 2005-074

PROPOSER	TOTAL SCORE Total Available Points = 80,000
Deloitte Consulting LLC*	70,701
TUI Consulting	69,861
ADS Alliance Data Systems, Inc.	68,661
Indus International	61,887
SPL WorldGroup, Inc.	61,369
Conversant, Inc.	57,839
Bearing Point	44,836
Accenture	**
Advanced Utility Systems	**
Harris Computer Systems	**

^{*}Recommended Award

Explanation: * Best evaluated proposal meeting specifications.

A copy of each proposal is on file in Utilities Purchasing and is available for inspection.

Prepared by:

Jøann A. Dorva Senior Buyer

^{**} Not evaluated in Phase 2